Invoice No: #INV-6E16E10C6826
Invoice Date: 24 Feb, 2025

SL#

10

11

12

13

Language Book Pages Quantity
French Pensées Révolutionnaires Sur Le Mariage 310 18
French Comprendre ce qu’est le mariage (Volume 1) 146 15
French Comprendre ce qu’est le mariage (Volume 2) 132 15
French L'Ecole D’Evangelisation 218 30
French Des Trésors au Ciel 82 10
French Le semeur, la semence et les coeurs des hommes 130 20
French Faire Face Victorieusement Aux Problemes de la Vie 152 10
French Aucun échec n'a besoin d'étre final 116 5
French Le Don a Dieu 112 10
French Un Mot Aux Etudiants 86 20
French Délivrance du Péché de la Paresse 184 9
French L'art de Travailler Dur 186 10
French L'Utilisation du Temps 228 14

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

BILL TO:

Loriane Mbatchou

lorianembatchou@yahoo.com
, Bremen, Bremen, Germany,

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

12.45

9.17

8.89

10.61

8.42

10.99

12.05

10.99

8.49

8.42

9.93

9.97

10.81

224.1

137.55

133.35

318.3

84.2

219.8

120.5

54.95

84.9

168.4

89.37

99.7

151.34



SL#

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Language Book

French
French
French
French
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Disciple Colte que Colte

Delivrance du peche

Le chemin de |'obeissance

Le chemin de la vie

Life-changing Thoughts on Marriage
The School of Evangelism
Treasures in Heaven

Inner Healing

The Sower, The Seed, And The Hearts of Men
Facing Life’s Problems Victoriously
No Failure Needs to be Final

Giving to God
Deliverance From The Sin of Laziness
The Art of Working Hard

The Use of Time

True Repentance

84

66

150

133

310

218

82

174

130

152

116

112

184

186

228

100

Pages Quantity

10

20

15

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

15

10

10

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

5.99

9.25

8.91

12.45

10.61

8.42

8.99

10.99

12.05

10.99

8.49

9.93

9.97

10.81

8.42

50

119.8

138.75

62.37

124.5

106.1

42.1

89.9

109.9

120.5

109.9

42.45

99.3

149.55

108.1

84.2



SL#

30

31

32

33

34

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

PAYMENT VIA PayPal
Email: robyr@ztfbooks.com

Language Book

English
English
English
English

English

Discipleship at any cost
Deliverance From Sin
The way of obedience
The way of life

A Word To The Students

Pages Quantity

84
66
150
133
86

Total quantity

PAYMENT VIA BANK TRANSFER

IBAN: BEO7 9051 1851 0866
BIC/SWIFT: TRWIBEB1XXX

ACCOUNT HOLDER: ZTFBOOKS

10

10

15

401

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

5.99
9.25
8.91
8.42
Grand total

Discount (40%)

Amount to pay

25
59.9

92.5

71.28

126.3
€3818.86
-€1527.54
€2291.32



